
I.D.:	68796202

Echipamente	extindere	retea	date

Data
publicarii

03.05.22 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

5.112,00	RON	-	5.112,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Retea	Date	1	TUB	FLEXIBIL	GOFRAT	ROSU	D40	TFE	DFR	ml	220	3.30	lei	726.00	lei	2.65	lei
583.00	lei	2	Cablu	fibra	optica	Corning	ClearCurve	MM	OM4	50/125,	4	fibre,	In/Out,	MPC,
Glass-Yarn	armouring,	manta	FRNC/LSZH	ml	260	6.40	lei	1,664.00	lei	3.45	lei	897.00	lei	3
CASETA	SPLICE	ECHIPATA	COMPLET	buc	2	24.00	lei	48.00	lei	35.00	lei	70.00	lei	4	PATCH	CORD
FO	SM	DUPLEX	LC-LC	,3m	LSZH	,	OM4	buc	2	87.00	lei	174.00	lei	10.00	lei	20.00	lei	5	SFP
FINISAR	10Gbps	multimode	buc	2	295.00	lei	590.00	lei	10.00	lei	20.00	lei	6	Lipituri	fibra
optica,	pregatit	fibra	buc	4	60.00	lei	240.00	lei	7	Material	Marunt	buc	1	50.00	lei	50.00	lei
30.00	lei	30.00	lei	3,252.00	lei	1,860.00	lei	5,112.00	lei


